
Operating day
Killarney (Bus Station)

Glenflesk (St Agnes Church)

Loo Bridge (Opp Bar)

Morleys Bridge (Bridge)

Kilgarvan (Opp Old Post Office)

Kenmare (Tom Crean Fish & Wine)

Glengarriff (Opp Amenity Park)

Snave Bridge (Strand Eastbound)

Eagle Point (Service Stn Eastbound)

Ballylickey (Opp Ovane Falls B&B)

Bantry (National Learning Network)

Bantry (Town Centre The Square)

Bantry (Westlodge Hotel Eastbound)

Durras Cross (Eastbound)

Ballydehob Bridge (Eastbound)

Aghadown (Kilcoe Cr)

Church Cross (Parish Hall)

Skibbereen (Market Street)

dep

arr

07:45

07:56

08:02

08:09

08:13

08:28

08:00

08:03

08:04

08:19

08:24

08:28

08:40

09:00

09:11

09:17

09:24

09:28

09:46

10:26

10:39

10:41

10:42

10:46

10:54

10:57

10:59

11:15

11:21

11:25

11:37

09:30

09:40

09:45

09:55

10:00

10:10

11:00

11:12

11:18

11:25

11:29

11:44

12:00

12:12

12:18

12:25

12:29

12:46

13:23

13:35

13:37

13:38

13:41

13:50

13:53

13:55

14:09

14:15

14:19

14:31

14:00

14:12

14:18

14:25

14:29

14:44

15:00

15:12

15:18

15:25

15:29

15:46

16:23

16:35

16:37

16:38

16:41

16:50

16:53

16:55

17:09

17:15

17:19

17:31

16:00

16:10

16:15

16:25

16:30

16:40

17:30

17:43

17:49

17:56

18:00

18:14

18:00

18:13

18:19

18:26

18:30

18:44

19:21

19:33

19:35

19:36

19:39

19:44

19:47

19:48

20:03

20:08

20:12

20:24

21:40

21:51

21:56

22:03

22:07

22:21

22:58

23:10

23:12

23:13

23:16

23:21

23:24

23:25

23:39

23:44

23:47

23:55

Monday - Friday

Operating day
Killarney (Bus Station)

Glenflesk (St Agnes Church)

Loo Bridge (Opp Bar)

Morleys Bridge (Bridge)

Kilgarvan (Opp Old Post Office)

Kenmare (Tom Crean Fish & Wine)

Glengarriff (Opp Amenity Park)

Snave Bridge (Strand Eastbound)

Eagle Point (Service Stn Eastbound)

Ballylickey (Opp Ovane Falls B&B)

Bantry (National Learning Network)

Bantry (Town Centre The Square)

Bantry (Westlodge Hotel Eastbound)

Durras Cross (Eastbound)

Ballydehob Bridge (Eastbound)

Aghadown (Kilcoe Cr)

Church Cross (Parish Hall)

Skibbereen (Market Street)

dep

arr

07:45

07:56

08:02

08:09

08:13

08:28

08:00

08:03

08:05

08:19

08:25

08:29

08:38

09:00

09:12

09:18

09:25

09:29

09:46

10:23

10:35

10:37

10:38

10:41

10:50

10:53

10:55

11:09

11:15

11:19

11:31

09:30

09:40

09:45

09:55

10:00

10:10

11:00

11:12

11:18

11:25

11:29

11:44

12:00

12:12

12:18

12:25

12:29

12:46

13:23

13:35

13:37

13:38

13:41

13:50

13:53

13:55

14:09

14:15

14:19

14:31

14:00

14:12

14:18

14:25

14:29

14:44

15:00

15:12

15:18

15:25

15:29

15:46

16:21

16:32

16:34

16:35

16:38

16:46

16:49

16:51

17:05

17:11

17:15

17:24

16:00

16:10

16:15

16:25

16:30

16:40

17:30

17:42

17:48

17:55

17:59

18:14

18:00

18:12

18:17

18:24

18:28

18:42

19:17

19:30

19:32

19:33

19:36

19:41

19:44

19:46

20:00

20:06

20:10

20:19

21:40

21:50

21:55

22:02

22:06

22:20

22:55

23:08

23:10

23:11

23:14

23:19

23:22

23:24

23:38

23:44

23:48

23:57

Saturday

* The TFI Live App allows you to access live real time departure and journey planning information across the Transport for Ireland (TFI) network

270 Killarney to Skibbereen via Kenmare

Valid from 30.06.2024



Operating day
Killarney (Bus Station)

Glenflesk (St Agnes Church)

Loo Bridge (Opp Bar)

Morleys Bridge (Bridge)

Kilgarvan (Opp Old Post Office)

Kenmare (Tom Crean Fish & Wine)

Glengarriff (Opp Amenity Park)

Snave Bridge (Strand Eastbound)

Eagle Point (Service Stn Eastbound)

Ballylickey (Opp Ovane Falls B&B)

Bantry (National Learning Network)

Bantry (Town Centre The Square)

Bantry (Westlodge Hotel Eastbound)

Durras Cross (Eastbound)

Ballydehob Bridge (Eastbound)

Aghadown (Kilcoe Cr)

Church Cross (Parish Hall)

Skibbereen (Market Street)

dep

arr

07:45

07:57

08:03

08:10

08:14

08:29

08:00

08:03

08:05

08:19

08:25

08:29

08:38

09:00

09:11

09:17

09:24

09:28

09:46

10:26

10:39

10:41

10:42

10:46

10:55

10:58

11:00

11:16

11:22

11:26

11:38

09:30

09:40

09:45

09:55

10:00

10:10

11:00

11:12

11:18

11:25

11:29

11:44

12:00

12:12

12:18

12:25

12:29

12:46

13:23

13:35

13:37

13:38

13:41

13:50

13:53

13:55

14:09

14:15

14:19

14:29

14:00

14:12

14:18

14:25

14:29

14:44

15:00

15:12

15:18

15:25

15:29

15:46

16:23

16:35

16:37

16:38

16:41

16:50

16:53

16:55

17:09

17:15

17:19

17:29

16:00

16:10

16:15

16:25

16:30

16:40

17:30

17:42

17:48

17:55

17:59

18:14

18:00

18:12

18:17

18:24

18:28

18:42

19:17

19:30

19:32

19:33

19:36

19:41

19:44

19:46

20:00

20:06

20:10

20:19

21:40

21:50

21:55

22:02

22:06

22:20

22:55

23:08

23:10

23:11

23:14

23:19

23:22

23:24

23:38

23:44

23:48

23:57

Sunday

* The TFI Live App allows you to access live real time departure and journey planning information across the Transport for Ireland (TFI) network

270 Killarney to Skibbereen via Kenmare

Valid from 30.06.2024



Operating day
Skibbereen (Market Street)

Church Cross (Westbound)

Aghadown (Kilcoe Church)

Ballydehob Bridge (Westbound)

Durras Cross (Westbound)

Bantry (Opp Westlodge Hotel)

Bantry (Town Centre The Square)

Bantry (Bantry Bay Golf Club)

Ballylickey (Ovane Falls Inn)

Eagle Point (Eagle Point Campsite)

Snave Bridge (Strand Westbound)

Glengarriff (Glengarriff Pharmacy)

Kenmare (Tom Crean Fish & Wine)

Kilgarvan (Old Post Office)

Morleys Bridge (Opposite Bridge)

Loo Bridge Bar

Glenflesk (Top Garage)

Killarney (Bus Station)

dep

arr

06:50

07:00

07:04

07:11

07:16

07:31

06:00

06:09

06:13

06:18

06:34

06:35

06:45

06:48

06:51

06:52

06:54

07:03

07:48

07:59

08:03

08:10

08:15

08:26

08:30

08:42

08:46

08:53

08:59

09:14

10:10

10:22

10:26

10:33

10:39

10:54

09:00

09:11

09:15

09:20

09:36

09:38

09:45

09:49

09:52

09:53

09:55

10:05

10:50

11:02

11:06

11:13

11:19

11:31

12:00

12:12

12:16

12:23

12:29

12:44

12:00

12:11

12:15

12:20

12:36

12:38

12:45

12:49

12:52

12:53

12:55

13:05

13:50

14:02

14:06

14:13

14:19

14:31

15:00

15:12

15:16

15:23

15:29

15:44

16:40

16:52

16:56

17:03

17:09

17:24

15:00

15:14

15:19

15:24

15:40

15:42

15:50

15:54

15:57

15:58

16:00

16:10

16:55

17:07

17:12

17:19

17:25

17:40

18:30

18:42

18:46

18:53

18:59

19:11

18:00

18:09

18:13

18:18

18:33

18:35

18:42

18:46

18:49

18:50

18:52

19:01

19:45

19:56

20:00

20:07

20:12

20:27

21:00

21:09

21:13

21:18

21:34

21:35

21:40

Monday - Friday

Operating day
Skibbereen (Market Street)

Church Cross (Westbound)

Aghadown (Kilcoe Church)

Ballydehob Bridge (Westbound)

Durras Cross (Westbound)

Bantry (Opp Westlodge Hotel)

Bantry (Town Centre The Square)

Bantry (Bantry Bay Golf Club)

Ballylickey (Ovane Falls Inn)

Eagle Point (Eagle Point Campsite)

Snave Bridge (Strand Westbound)

Glengarriff (Glengarriff Pharmacy)

Kenmare (Tom Crean Fish & Wine)

Kilgarvan (Old Post Office)

Morleys Bridge (Opposite Bridge)

Loo Bridge Bar

Glenflesk (Top Garage)

Killarney (Bus Station)

dep

arr

06:50

07:00

07:04

07:11

07:16

07:31

06:00

06:09

06:13

06:18

06:34

06:35

06:43

06:46

06:49

06:50

06:52

07:01

07:45

07:56

08:00

08:07

08:12

08:23

08:30

08:42

08:46

08:53

08:59

09:11

10:10

10:22

10:26

10:33

10:39

10:51

09:00

09:11

09:15

09:20

09:36

09:38

09:45

09:49

09:52

09:53

09:55

10:05

10:50

11:02

11:06

11:13

11:19

11:31

12:00

12:10

12:14

12:21

12:26

12:41

12:00

12:11

12:15

12:20

12:36

12:38

12:45

12:49

12:52

12:53

12:55

13:05

13:50

14:02

14:06

14:13

14:19

14:31

15:00

15:12

15:16

15:23

15:29

15:41

16:40

16:52

16:56

17:03

17:09

17:21

15:00

15:11

15:15

15:20

15:36

15:38

15:45

15:49

15:52

15:53

15:55

16:05

16:50

17:02

17:06

17:13

17:19

17:31

18:30

18:40

18:44

18:51

18:56

19:11

18:00

18:09

18:13

18:18

18:34

18:35

18:43

18:46

18:49

18:50

18:52

19:01

19:45

19:56

20:00

20:07

20:12

20:23

21:00

21:09

21:13

21:18

21:34

21:35

21:40

Saturday

* The TFI Live App allows you to access live real time departure and journey planning information across the Transport for Ireland (TFI) network

270 Skibbereen to Killarney via Kenmare

Valid from 30.06.2024



Operating day
Skibbereen (Market Street)

Church Cross (Westbound)

Aghadown (Kilcoe Church)

Ballydehob Bridge (Westbound)

Durras Cross (Westbound)

Bantry (Opp Westlodge Hotel)

Bantry (Town Centre The Square)

Bantry (Bantry Bay Golf Club)

Ballylickey (Ovane Falls Inn)

Eagle Point (Eagle Point Campsite)

Snave Bridge (Strand Westbound)

Glengarriff (Glengarriff Pharmacy)

Kenmare (Tom Crean Fish & Wine)

Kilgarvan (Old Post Office)

Morleys Bridge (Opposite Bridge)

Loo Bridge Bar

Glenflesk (Top Garage)

Killarney (Bus Station)

dep

arr

06:50

07:00

07:04

07:11

07:16

07:31

06:00

06:09

06:13

06:18

06:34

06:35

06:43

06:46

06:49

06:50

06:52

07:02

07:45

07:56

08:00

08:07

08:13

08:25

08:30

08:40

08:44

08:51

08:56

09:11

10:10

10:20

10:24

10:31

10:36

10:51

09:00

09:09

09:13

09:18

09:34

09:35

09:43

09:46

09:49

09:50

09:52

10:02

10:45

10:56

11:00

11:07

11:13

11:25

12:00

12:10

12:14

12:21

12:26

12:41

12:00

12:11

12:15

12:20

12:36

12:38

12:45

12:49

12:52

12:53

12:55

13:05

13:50

14:02

14:06

14:13

14:19

14:31

15:00

15:12

15:16

15:23

15:29

15:41

16:40

16:50

16:54

17:01

17:06

17:21

15:00

15:11

15:16

15:21

15:38

15:41

15:45

15:48

15:52

15:53

15:55

16:05

16:52

17:03

17:07

17:14

17:20

17:32

18:30

18:40

18:44

18:51

18:56

19:11

18:00

18:09

18:13

18:18

18:33

18:35

18:42

18:46

18:49

18:50

18:52

19:01

19:45

19:56

20:00

20:07

20:12

20:27

21:00

21:09

21:13

21:18

21:33

21:35

21:39

Sunday

* The TFI Live App allows you to access live real time departure and journey planning information across the Transport for Ireland (TFI) network

270 Skibbereen to Killarney via Kenmare

Valid from 30.06.2024


